Thor Motor Coach, Inc.
PO Box 1486

701 CR 15

ELKHART, IN 46515

www. ThorMotorCoach.com
Telephone ; (574) 266-1111

Serial Number: SCC031L0057405
VIN: 1FDXE4FS8DDB37018
Sales order: 0224339

Product Year: 2014
Chassis year: 2013
Product Chassis: E450 PWR

MDT.R COACH -

Interior: Platinum

Cablnetry Olympic Cherry

Exterior: Scarlet HD-Max Exterior

Item number: SC31L-14A 2014 31L Chateau

Base price: 96,285

5000-Ib. Trailer Hitch

Slick Fiberglass Exterior

Automatic Electric Patio Awning

Slide-Out Room Awning(s)

Roof Ladder ‘
Touch Screen Dash Radio with Back Up Mornitor
Windshield Privacy Curtain

Convenience Package:Keyless Cab Entry & Valve Stem

Extenders

Wheel Liners

Residential Linoleum Flooring Throughout the Coach
Leatherette Hide-A-Bed Sofa w/Air Mattress

Booth Dinette

Double Door Refrigerator

3-Burner High Output Range with Oven

Pantry

Mid-Ship 32" TV w/DVD in Living Area

Standard Equipment

24" TV w/DVD Player Combo in Bedroom
HD/DSS Satellite Prep

Queen-Sized Bed

Bedspread and Pillow Shams

" PowerBath Vent

" Skyhght in-Shower
-Glass Shower. Door

4.0 Micro Quiet Onan Generator

30 Amp Service w/Shore Line Power Cord
Auto Transfer Switch 3

Battery Disconnect Swutch

Emergency Start Switch

Auxiliary House Battery

6 Gal. Gas/Electric Water Heater

Water Heater Bypass System

Exterior: Scarlet HD-Max Exterior
RVIA Seal
Exterior Entertainment Center w/32" TV

Single Child Safety Tether
12V Attic Fan in Bedroom
15.0 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU
Outside Shower

Second Auxiliary Battery

Optional Equipment

1,493
158
. 863

128
263
143
113
188

Spare Tire Kit - Ford Chassis
Fully Automatic Hydraulic Leveling Jacks
Heated, Remote Ext Mirrors w/Integrated Side View
Cameras
Power Drivers Seat
Leatherette Driver/Pass Chalrs
Cockpit Carpet Mat
Wood Dash Applique
Prem|er Package
- Solid Surface Kitchen Countertop
- Roller Shades - Nnght Only’
- Electronics Power Charging Station
- Kitchen Water'Filter System
- LED Ceiling Lights
- Black Water Tank Flush
- 30" OTR Microwave

L Coach Radlo System w/Ext Speakers

443
3,893
1,193

743
443
113
143

Total Options: 10,320
Total Options: 10,320

Base price: 96,285
Total amount.: 106,605

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

(Dealer Freight & PDI Not Included)



