## Thor Motor Coach, Inc.

701 CR 15 ELKHART, IN 46515 www.ThorMotorCoach.com

Telephone .: (574) 266-1111

Serial Number: SCC031L0057405

VIN: 1FDXE4FS8DDB37018

Sales order: 0224339

Product Year: 2014 Chassis year: 2013

Product Chassis: E450 PWR

Interior: Platinum

Exterior: Scarlet HD-Max Exterior

7461

Cabinetry: Olympic Cherry

Item number: SC31L-14A 2014 31L Chateau

Base price:

96,285

## Standard Equipment

5000-lb. Trailer Hitch Slick Fiberglass Exterior Automatic Electric Patio Awning Slide-Out Room Awning(s) Roof Ladder

Touch Screen Dash Radio with Back-Up Monitor

Windshield Privacy Curtain

Convenience Package: Keyless Cab Entry & Valve Stem

Extenders

Wheel Liners

Residential Linoleum Flooring Throughout the Coach

Leatherette Hide-A-Bed Sofa w/Air Mattress

**Booth Dinette** 

Double Door Refrigerator

3-Burner High Output Range with Oven

Pantry

**RVIA Seal** 

Outside Shower

Mid-Ship 32" TV w/DVD in Living Area

Exterior Entertainment Center w/32" TV

Exterior: Scarlet HD-Max Exterior

Single Child Safety Tether

12V Attic Fan in Bedroom

Second Auxiliary Battery

15.0 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU

24" TV w/DVD Player Combo in Bedroom

HD/DSS Satellite Prep

Queen-Sized Bed

Bedspread and Pillow Shams

Power Bath Vent Skylight in Shower Glass Shower Door

4.0 Micro Quiet Onan Generator

30 Amp Service w/Shore Line Power Cord

Auto Transfer Switch Battery Disconnect Switch **Emergency Start Switch** Auxiliary House Battery

6 Gal. Gas/Electric Water Heater Water Heater Bypass System

## **Optional Equipment**

1,493	Spare Tire Kit - Ford Chassis	443
158	Fully Automatic Hydraulic Leveling Jacks	3,893
863	Heated, Remote Ext Mirrors w/Integrated Side View Cameras	1,193
128	Power Drivers Seat	743
263	Leatherette Driver/Pass Chairs	443
143	Cockpit Carpet Mat	113
113	Wood Dash Applique	143
188	Premier Package - Solid Surface Kitchen Countertop	

- Roller Shades - Night Only

- Electronics Power Charging Station

- Kitchen Water Filter System - LED Ceiling Lights

- Black Water Tank Flush

- 30" OTR Microwave

Coach Radio System w/Ext Speakers

Total Options:

10,320

Total Options:

10,320

Base price:

96,285

Total amount .:

106,605

## **DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD**